
Hatia - Shanki Passenger (UnReserved)/58665 - Pass - SER 
HTE/Hatia to SANI/Shanki 

1h 45m - 47 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HTE Hatia 17:10 0 1 0 28 650 SER
2 RNC Ranchi Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 1 1 7 25 629 SER
3 NKM Namkom 17:40 17:41 1m 1 1 11 27 617 SER
4 TIS Tatisilwai Junction 17:55 17:57 2m 0 1 17 40 SER
5 MESR Mesra 18:10 18:12 2m 0 1 26 39 605 ECR
6 HUDU Hundur Halt 18:24 18:26 2m 0 1 34 36 ECR
7 JJTI Jhanjhitoli Halt 18:37 18:39 2m 0 1 40 26 ECR
8 SANI Shanki 18:55 1 1 47 - 568 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 11 2024 (20:46)

Oct 11 2024 (20:46)

1

1


